Form#P04 DISPLAY THIS CAF		
Please Applicate Read Application And	Y OF PORTLAN	PERMIT ISSUED
Notes: If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Perinit Number: 050278  APR _ 5 2005
rhis is to certify that Murphy Louise H/Applica	nt	
has permission to6 unit apartment to 6 unit of	cor	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 258 Danforth St	. 057 0	G001001
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes of		his permit shall comply with all the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance and this department.		and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect in must git and wron permis in procuble this to ding or the thereous dor control of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. PRA JAY KELLE		
Health Dept		$\cap \circ $ / /
Appeal Board	_ / /,	W/1. Hellack
Other	$\perp$ (M)	1 4 wager 1 404/01

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD  $^\ell$ 

Department Name

City of Portland, M. 389 Congress Street, (		0				218	ISPERMIT I	SSUED	G001001
Location of Construction:	•	Owner Name:	,	(=0,7,0,7,0,7,0,7,1	Owner Address	;	4	2005 Phone	
258 Danforth St		Murphy Louis	e H		30 East Elm	<b>\$</b> t	APR = 5	2005	
Business Name:		ContractorName			Contractor Add	less:	<u> </u>	Phone	
		Applicant			Portland		CITY OF DO	DTILAND	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type:	Т	CITY OF PO	KILAND	Zone:
					Change of U	Jse - (	Condo Conversio	on	12-
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee:	1	Cost of Work:	CEO Distric	et:
6 unit apartment		6 unit cond			\$1,350	0.00	\$1,350.00	2	
Lypluse, Gresidential D. 4 Proposed Project Description:						Use	Group: R CUI	2 Type S/	
6 unit apartment to 6 un	it condo						Signa	ature: 45/	105
					Action:	Approv	ed Approved	w/Conditions	Denied
					Signature:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	l l	olied For:			Zoi	ning	Approval		
ldobson	03/18/	2005						THE ASSESSMENT	D
			Spe	ecial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonin	ng Appeal	Historic	Preservation
				horeland	□ v.	ariance	:	Not in D	District or Landm
			□ w	Vetland	M	Iiscellaı	neous	Does No	t Require Revie
			☐ FI	ood Zone	C	onditio	onal Use	Requires	Review
			☐ Sī	ubdivision	In	nterpreta	ation	Approve	d
			☐ Si	ite Plan	A	pprove	d	Approve	d w/Conditions
			Maj [	Minor MM		enied		Denied	
			CL Date:	10 dh an	Date:			Date:	=
	al c			CERTIFICATI				,	
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized b jurisdiction. In addition shall have the authority t such permit.	y the owner to, if a permit for	make this appli work describe	cation d in the	as his authorized application is is	I agent and I a ssued, I certify	gree to that t	to conform to all the code official's	applicable la s authorized i	nws of this representative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	NT			ADDRES	5		DATE	]	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF WO	ORK. TITLE					DATE		PHONE

City of Portland, Ma		0		1 0717	<b>Permit No:</b> 05-0278	Date Applied For: 03/18/2005	CBL: 057 G001001
389 Congress Street, 04	101 Tel:	` '	207)874	Г	)		
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:		Phone:
258 Danforth St		Murphy Louise H			30 East Elm St		<u> </u>
<b>3usiness Name:</b>		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone
		Applicant			Portland		
_essee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type:		
				L	Change of Use - C	Condo Conversion	
Proposed Use:		'	]	Propose	d Project Description	:	
6 unit cond				6 unit	apartment <i>to</i> 6 unit	condo	
							✓
							<b>⊻</b> ,
D 4 D 11 11	G			•	2.514 2.7	4 15	4 04/04/2007
Dept: Building	Status: A	Approved with Conditions	s <b>Rev</b> i	iewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	
Note:							Ok to Issue:
1) This is a Change of ov	vnership O	NLY permit. It does NOT	authoriz	e any c	construction activiti	es.	
Dept: Fire	Status: A	Approved with Conditions	s Revi	iewer:	Jay Kelley	Approval Da	ate: 04/04/2005
Note:		^ ^			- •	* *	Ok to Issue: 🗹
1) Vertical openings shall	l ha Fira ra	ted with a minimum of 1h	r rating				
			_				
2) Smoke Detectors shall	i de ilistalle	a in accordance with NFF	A 101				

3) The boiler Shall be seperated with a lhr Fire rated enclosure with a domestic sprinkler

# Condominium Conversion and Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

		100		
Location/Address of Construction: 258	-262 1	renforth Street	))	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ıre	Square Footage of Let		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 5-7 Block# (- Lot# )	Owner: Lo Sea	a offer LL thy		Telephone: 846-1401
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	name, address &  Murphy Lide Lane.  L, ME. 04096	Fee uni per	st Of ork: \$ <u>320 000</u> e: \$ _ units @ \$150.00 per t \$ + \$75.00 r unit CofO \$
Current use: Apartment Building Proposed use: Condominiums	11111111111111	# UI UI III <b>3 / .</b> U' . U' /	- 6 1 4 1	
Project description: Froject to Add new scaling, a root cleck, cabinets foreact unit.	replace new firm Condo	know and tucker is a ces, a zive Easter	EN Deri	Frew kitchen 76 condo
Contractor's name, address & telephone:		Alro	end c	1 has Building Permit
Whom should we contact when the permit Mailing address: SA Coverible Cane Yarwo AL, ME. Oto			<del></del>	
was who end weer of to	· xc/	THOMB! O TO		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or fhat the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application & his/her authorized agent, I agree to conform to all applicable laws & this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	Louise A	Mughly	Date: March	3,2005
	<del></del>			<del></del>

# **Condominium** Conversion Permit Application 258-262 Danforth Street., Portland, ME

#### Introduction

This project arose out of a dire need to upgrade the electrical system in the building and make other improvements to the units. In order to provide proper access for complete removal and replacement of the original knob and tube wiring, considerable demolition was required. Furthermore and because the building was vacant, it was decided to make kitchen and bathroom improvements as well. As the project evolved it was decided to convert the use and sell the units as condominiums. We expect the units to be available in May, 2005.

#### Scope of Work

- Install new 600 amp electrical service with seven sub panels.
- Completely rewire building per code including proper hard wired smoke detectors, convenience receptacles throughout and GFI protection provided is hazardous locations.
- Upgrade plumbing to accommodate kitchen(s) and bathroom(s) requirements per code.
- Install six new steam boilers.
- Install new replacement windows as needed to uniformity and energy efficiency.
- Install insulation where accessible for improved energy efficiency.
- Install new vinyl siding and new exterior **trim** to improve weatherproofing and appearance.
- Install new front steps and entrance doors.
- Install new porch railings per code.
- Install new enclosures of back decks.
- Install new roof deck with two stairways per code.

#### **Former Tenants**

None of the former tenants were current in their payment of rent. They were individually given proper notice to vacate because their rent was in arrears and full access was required to improve the electrical system. Former tenants vacated without providing any forwarding contact information presumably to discourage their pursuit for unpaid rent. Attached here are copies of the Notice to Terminate Tenancy with accompanying rental statements. The former tenant of Unit 3 262 Danforth had already vacated and therefore no notice was given.

### CONDOMINIUM CONVERSION PERMIT CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE PART 111: PROJECT DATA

1.		Assessors reference	e, Chart, Block, Lot: .	Mar 57 - G	-· <u> </u>
2.		Number of Units be			
		Un	its with 1 bedroom	<u>(</u> 0	Units with 2 bedrooms
		Un	its with 3 or more bed	rooms	
3. <i>A</i>	<u>3.5</u>	Monthly rent range	(specify with or witho	out utilities, being sp of 1, 1, 1es oxce	pecific about the utilities)
4.		Number of Units af	ter conversion:		
		Un	its with 1 bedroom	<u></u> (0)	Units with 2 bedrooms
		Un	its with 3 or more bedi	rooms	
5.		Purchase Price rang	e: <u>\$250,00°</u>	0	
6.		Length of time build	ling owned by applica	nt: <u>5 years</u>	
7.		Improvements, reno	vations or modificatio	ons being made in as	sociation with this conversion will
		require the followin	g permits (please circle	e all that apply):	
		Building	Plumbing	Heating	(Electrical)
8.		Type and cost of bu	ilding improvements b	eing made in associ	ation with this conversion that will
		not require permits:			
		\$_30 <u>,000</u>	exterior w	valls, windows, door	rs, roof
		\$	insulation	ı	
		\$_30, <u>000</u>	interior co	osmetic (wall/floor r	efinishing, etc.
		\$	other (ple	ase specify)	
	•	\$ 0.00	no improv	vements being made	

### **Submit with Condominium Conversion Permit Application**

Project Data:	Project Data:							
Address: 258-262 Danforth Street								
C-B-L: 57-6-	Ĺ							
Number of units in bu	uilding:(,							
Tenant name	Tenant tel.#	occup. length	Date of notice	eligible for \$				
Unit 1 Beker Ferelli	877-2835	2 years	8/31/04					
Unit 2 Nicole Root		1 year	8/31/04					
Unit 3 Gree Connely		E RUS.	8/31/07					
Unit 4 Williams Resselli		5 years	8/31/04					
Unit 5 Al 1 Compagett		4 years	8/31/04					
Unit 6 Even Compton Nel GUION		9 mc = .	8/31/04					
Unit 7								
Unit 8								
If more units, submit s								
Length of time building	owned by applic	ant 5 years						
Are any building improvements, renovations, or modifications being made associated with this conversion that requires a building, plumbing, electrical, or heating permit? YES NO (check one)								
Type and cost of building improvements associated with this conversion that $do$ not require permits:								
\$-3∠								
\$ insulation								
\$ <u>&lt;<pre>\$_</pre><pre>interior of</pre></u>	osmetics (walls/flo	oors/ hallways re	efinishing, etc.)					
s other (specify)								

#### Sea Otter LLC 39 Coveside Lane Yarmouth, ME 04096

# **Statement**

Date	
	1

To: Erin Compton 260 262 Denforth Street Apt 3	
260-262 Danforth Street, Apt 3 Portland ME 04 102	1

		Amount Due	Amount Enc.	
		\$2,875.00	Balance	
Date	Transaction	Amount		
9/30/2004	Balance forward		2,275.00	
0/01/2004	E Compton Rent- Rent	600.00	2,875.00	

Amount Due

\$2,875.00

To: Duole Front 258-# anfall H- Address ME05/02
You and each of you are hereby notified that the tenancy of the premises occupied by you as tenant of the undersigned landlord, described as follows, to wit:    Santal Guears and
regarding electrical water
in the County of Cumberland, State of Maine, is hereby
terminated on or before, and not later than midnight of, the
day you be required by these presents to surrender the possession of said premises to said landlord or his agent named below. Upon your failure to do so, proceedings will be commenced to dispossess you and to gain possession of said premises together with such costs as may be allowed by law.
Dated at
TANDLORD Mughty
THIS IS NOT AN EVICTION NOTICE.  By for Addition of the Additi
Intland, ME 04/02

### **Statement**

Sea Otter LLC 39 Coveside Lane Yarmouth, ME 04096

Date 21712005

To:

Nicole Ferrelli Root 258 Danforth Street Apt 258-1 Portland ME 04102

		Amount Due	Amount Enc.
		\$6,534.98	
Date	Transaction	Amount	Balance
12/3 112003	3alance forward		1,934.98
01/01/2004 0210112004 0210212004 0310112004 0312612004 0410112004 0510112004 0510112004 07/0112004 07/0112004 0810112004 0811312004 0813112004 0910112004 10/01/2004	toot Rent- tent Rent PMT - 450 Root + 400 Ferrelli Rent PMT #102 Rent PMT - rest of April Rent Rent PMT - rest of April Rent Rent PMT Rent PMT Rent PMT Rent PMT Rent PMT #NSF - Rent - ck ret'd NSF PMT #NSF re-submit Rent Rent Rent Rent	850.00 850.00 -850.00 -900.00 850.00 -500.00 850.00 -350.00 850.00 -500.00 850.00 -800.00 800.00 -800.00 850.00	2,784 98 3,634 98 2,784 98 3,634 98 2,734 98 3,584 98 3,934 98 3,584.98 4,434 98 5,284 98 4,784 98 5,634 98 4,834 98 5,634 98 4,834 98 5,634 98 6,534 98

Amount Due

To: Gregory Connely  Tenant  258-4. Canfett H #2  Address  Intland, Maine 04/0.2	
You and each of you are hereby notified that the tenancy of the premises occupied by you as tenant of the undersigned landlord, described as follows, to wit: Lee to rental areas and extended reminations for electrical work.	
in the Country of Cumbuland, State of Maine, is hereby	
terminated on or before, and not later than midnight of, the 30. It day of Lens beau, 2004 (year) which is the last day of the rent period, and that on said	
day you be required by these presents to surrender the possession of said premises to said landlord or his agent named	
below. Upon your failure to do so, proceedings will be commenced to dispossess you and to gain possession of said	
Dated at	
THIS IS NOT AN EVICTION NOTICE.  BY MADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	<b>&gt;</b>

#### Sea Otter LLC 39 Coveside Lane Yannouth, ME 04096

# **Statement**

Date 2/7/2005

To:

Greg Conley
258 Danforth Street Apt 258-2
Portland ME 04102

		Amount Due	Amount Enc.	ı
		\$3,550.00		
Date	Transaction	Amount	Balance	
03/31/2004	Balance forward		0.00	I
04/26/2004 04/26/2004 0510112004 05/01/2004 05101/2004 06/01/2004 07101/2004 07/11612004 08/01/2004 09/01 12004 09/2512004 1 010112004	#SD - Security Deposit #Last - Last Month's Rent paid when apartment leased  Rent PMT - A Rent	-850.00 -700.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 -850.00 850.00 -850.00 850.00	-850.00 -1,550.00 -700 00 150.00 1,000.00 1,850.00 2,700.00 1,850 00 2,700 00 3,550.00 2,700.00 3,550.00	

Amount Due

\$3,550.00

Patland, MEOY 2.
You and each of you are hereby notified that the tenancy of the premises occupied by you as tenant of the undersigned landlord, described as follows, to wit:
for inserance purposes regarding electrical work, and rental arreais.
in the County of Cumherland, State of , is hereby
terminated on or before, and not later than midnight of, the
day you be required by these presents to surrender the possession of said premises to said landlord or his agent named below. Upon your failure to do so, proceedings will be commenced to dispossess you and to gain possession of said
premises together with such costs as may be allowed by law.
this 3/ st day of Quart , 2004 (yer).
THIS IS NOT AN EVICTION NOTICE:  AGENT  ADDRESS  ADDRESS

#### Sea Otter LLC

39 Coveside Lane Yarmouth, ME 04096

# **Statement**

Date 2/7/2005

To:

Alicin Daggett 258 Danforth Street, Apt 258-3 Portland ME 04102

		Amount Due	Amount Enc.
		\$2,550.00	
Date	Transaction	Amount	Balance
12/31/2003	Balance forward		2,725 00
	Daggett Rent-		
01/01/2004	Rent	850.00	3,575 00
02/01/2004	Rent	850.00	4,425 00
02/09/2004	PMT - back rent	-500.00	3,925 00
02/09/2004	PMT - 475 + 375	-850.00	3,075 00
02/24/2004	PMT	-125.00	2,950 00
02/24/2004	PMT - 225 + 500, both from J.A.M.	-725.00	2,225 00
0310112004	Rent	850.00	3,075 00
03/08/2004	PMT - C 500+350 current, 500 JAM back	-1,350.00	1,72500
03112/2004	#NSF - Rent - bad check	500.00	2,225 00
03/1912004	PMT	-500.00	1,725 00
04101/2004	Rent	850.00	2,575 00
04/01/2004	#Late - Late Fee charged if rent is 20 days overdue	25.00	2,600 00
04/06/2004	PMT - B	-350.00	2,250 00
05/01/2004	Rent	850.00	3,100 0
05/10/2004	PMT - JAM	-500.00	2,600 0
06/01/2004	Rent	850.00	3,450 00
06/07/2004	PMT - May & June	-1,725.00	1,725 00
0710112004	Rent	850.00	2,575 00
07/16/2004	PMT - JAM	-700.00	1,875 00
07/26/2004	PMT - I50 + 25 late charge	-175.00	1,70000
08/01/2004	Rent	850.00	2,550 00
08/23/2004	Late Fee charged if rent is 20 days overdue	25.00	2,575 00
08/23/2004	PMT - 500 + 375	-875.00	1,700 00
09/01/2004	Rent	850.00	2,550 00
09/25/2004	Late Fee charged if rent is 20 days overdue	25.00	2,575 00
09/25/2004	PMT - Sept	-875.00	1,70000
10/01/2004	Rent	850.00	2,550 00
			_,,,,,,

Amount Due

\$2,550.00

To: Bobbe Ferrille
Jatland, Jalos 102.
You and each of you are hereby notified that the tenancy of the premise: occupied by you as tenant of the undersigned landlord, described as follows, to wit:
in the County of
day you be required by these presents to surrender the possession of said premises to said landlord or his agent named
below. Upon your failure to do so, proceedings will be commenced to dispossess you and to gain possession of said premises together with such costs as may be allowed by law.  Dated at
THIS IS NOT AN EVICTION NOTICE.  Social For Manyley LANDLORD  BY  AGENT  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS

#### Sea Otter LLC

39 Coveside Lane Yarmouth, ME 04096

Sta	ite	m	en	t
			$\mathbf{v}$	

21712005	I

			 _		
To:					
Bobbi Ferrelli 260-262 Danforth Stro Portland ME 04102	eet Apt 1	- <u></u> .	 <del></del>	 	

		Amount Due	Amount Enc.
		\$4,265.00	
Date	Transaction	Amount <sup>1</sup>	Balance
1213112003	Balance forward		2,190.00
01101/2004 01/1212004 0210112004 0212412004 0310112004 0311512004 04/0112004 0410512004 04113/2004 0413012004 05/0112004 06/0112004 06/0112004 07/07/2004 0810112004 09/0112004	Ferrilli, Bobbi Rent- Rent PMT - Jan Rent PMT - Feb Rent PMT - 350 remainder Feb, 425 1/2 March Rent PMT - March PMT - 112 for April Rent-NSF check PMT - 425 NSF + 425 + 425 Rent Rent PMT - part May PMT - remainder of May Rent PMT - A June Rent PMT Rent Rent Rent Rent Rent	800.00 -850.00 850.00 -500.00 850.00 -775.00 850.00 -425.00 -425.00 425.00 -1,275.00 850.00 -550.00 -300.00 850.00 -850.00 -850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00	2,990 00 2,140 00 2,990 00 2,490 00 3,340 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,990 00 1,715 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,865 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,565 00 3,415 00 2,565 00

Amount Due

To: William Kesselli	
Tenant 194	#2
260-262 Canfall St	
Gatland, Maine 0410	0,3_
TY 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and of the promises accurried by you as tapant of the
	ancy of the premises occupied by you as tenant of the
undersigned landlord, described as follows, to wit:	
renivations for insura	ne purposes regarding
exectrical work and rente	"arrears.
in the County of Cumberland, State	of Maine, is hereby
	<u> </u>
terminated on or before, and not later than midnight of	
() clobec , 2004 (year)	which is the last day of the rent period, and that on said
day you be required by these presents $\it to  surrender  the  possessi$	on of said premises to said landlord or his agent named
below. Upon your failure to do so. proceedings will be commo	enced to dispossess you and to gain possession of said
premises together with such costs as may be allowed by law.	
	Mar av
5/4 B 0/	County, State of
this 3/st day of Cluquest	
	James A Mensh 8.
	LANDLORD /
THIS IS NOT BY.	And Spent
AN EVICTION NOTICE.	AGENT C
·	ADDRESS ADDRESS
	Wether Measure
<del>-</del>	TIME OF THE

#### Sea Otter LLC 39 Coveside Lane Yarmouth, ME 04096

# **Statement**

Date 2/7/2005

To:

William Kesselli 260-262 Danforth Street Apt 2 Portland ME 04 102

		Amount Due	Amount Enc.
	<u> </u>	\$750.00	
Date			- Balance
12/31/2003	Balance forward	1	0
	Vaccalli Dant		O
01/01/2004	Kesselli Rent- Rent		
01/01/2004			750
02/01/2004	PMT		0
02/01/2004	Rent PMT		750
03/0112004			0
03/08/2004	Rent PMT - C		750
04/01/2004	Rent		0
04/06/2004	PMT - B		750
05/01/2004	Rent		0
05/10/2004	PMT - May		750
06101/2004	Rent		0
0610772004	PMT		750
07/0112004	Rent	·	0
07/09/2004	PMT		750
08/01/2004	Rent		00
08/05/2004	PMT		750
09/01/2004	Rent		0
09/03/2004	PMT		750
I 010 112004	Rent		00
1010112004	Ken	'	750
		ı	
		1	

Amount Due

\$750.00

City of Portiand, Maii 389 Congress Street, <b>04</b> 10	ne - Building or Use		ppneamon	ermit No:	heffit Abbit:	ไอ้จับเ	A	]
		5, Fax: (20		04-1809	<u> </u>			01001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	**	Own	er Address:	JAN -	7 2005	Phone:	1
258 Danforth St	Murphy Louis				·			
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:		tractor Address:	UTVOF		<u>Pho</u> ne	ļ
	Jack Star			Emery Street	dd fodd	M. N	. <b>207</b> 3325	358
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	j	i	nit Type:				Zone:
			Alı	terations - Con	mercial			R-6
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Peri	mit Fee:	Cost of Work	: CE	O District:	
6 Unit Apartments	6 Unit Apartm	ent/Renov	ate-	\$462.00	\$48,150	0.00	2	
	repairs in all 6		FIR	E DEPT:		INSPECTION	ON:_	
	bathrooms, rej	olaçe 6 pier	s, expand	_	Approved	Use Group	12)	Type 57
	master suite	$-V_{\rm M}$ (	W W	<u></u>	Denied		/ ( <del>~</del>	
landuse la sem	talbu.	1 1/	- Lowell	\	j		1- [.	
Proposed ProjectDescription:	W 4. v. )	3	<del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>			- //	7/0	<b>3</b>
Renovate-repairs in all 6 un	uits add hathrooms renla	re 6 niers (	expand sion	ature:	MULL	Signature:	Ma.	)( 10
master suite, rebuild front po		ce o piers, v		ESTRIAN ACTI	VITIES DIST		D.)	804/
•			ļ					
	JACONTAC	m Ite	San Activ	ion: Approv	ed Appr	oved w/Con	ditions 🗍	Denied
This15	Acondoc	24 22	Sion	nature:		Dat	te:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	ZZON-					<del></del>	
ldobson	12/07/2004	1		Zoning	Approval	l		
		Special	Zone or Reviews	7onir	<b>g</b> Appeal	7	listorje Pre	servation
1. This permit application					- 11			
	ing applicable State and	Shorel	and	☐ Variance		5	Not in Distr	ict or Landma
Federal Rules.								
<ol><li>Building permits do not</li></ol>		☐ Wetlar	ıd	Miscellar Miscellar	neous		Does Not Re	equire Review
septic or electrical work	ζ.							
3. Building permits are vo	id if work is not started	Flood:	Zone	Conditio	nal Use		Requires Re	eview
within six (6) months of								
False information may i	invalidate a building	Subdiv	rision	Interpret	ation		Approved	
permit and stop all worl	k							
		SitePl	an	☐ Approve	d		Approved w	//Conditions
		Maj 🗍 N	Ainor MM	Denied .			Denied C	
		~	ithcondut					$\rightarrow$
			I Justin	Date:		Date:		
		Date:	5 12/10/04	Date:		Date.		
		CER	RTIFICATION					
hereby certify that I am the	owner of record of the na	med prope	rty, or that the pro	oposed work is	authorized	by the owi	ner of reco	ord and that
have been authorized by the								
urisdiction. In addition, if a								
shall have the authority to en	ter all areas covered by s	uch permit	at any reasonable	hour to enforce	e the provis	ion of the	code(s) a	pplicable to
such permit.								
			ADDRESS		DATE		PH	ONE
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT								
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS				111	OIL
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS				111	OLE
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT RESPONSIBLEPERSON IN CHA	ARGEOF WORK, TITLE		ADDRESS		DATE			ONE

and State (Might present

ocation of Construction:	•04101 1€1. (∠0	7) 874-8703,Fax: (2	: 207) 874-871	Permit No: 04-1 809	Date Applied For: 12/07/2004	CBL: 057 G001001
******* OF COURS HOUSE!	,	wner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
258 Danforth St	nnforthSt Murphy Louise l			30 East Elm		
Business Name:	Co	ContractorName:			Contractor Address:	
	Ja	ack Star		44 Emery Street Biddeford		(207) 332-5358
.essee/Buyer's Name	Ph	Phone:		Permit Type:		
				Alterations - Com	mercial	
reposed Use:			Propose	d Project Description:		
6 Unit Apartment/ Re replace 6piers, expan		ıll 6 units, add bathroc		vate- repairs in all 6 d master suite, rebui	units, add bathroom	ns, replace 6 piers,
						a
•	Status: Pend	ling	Reviewer	Mike Nugent	Approval D	Date: Okto Issue:
Note: Dept: Fire		ling roved with Conditions		Mike Nugent  Lt. MacDougal	Approval D  Approval D	Okto Issue:
Dept: Building Note:  Dept: Fire Note:  1) smoke detectors sl	Status: Appr	roved with Conditions	s <b>Reviewer</b> :	Lt. MacDougal	Approval D	Okto Issue:  Date: 12/13/2004
Note:  Dept: Fire  Note:	Status: Appropriate Status	roved with Conditions accordance with NFP.	Reviewer:  A 101 life safet  benetration protection conver	Lt. MacDougal y code, 2000 edition ection, guard details	Approval D  Approval is lo  So cost estimate is lo	Okto Issue:  Date: 12/13/2004 Okto Issue: